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Name of Scholar :

Name of Guide :

Research Topic :

Registration Number

Date of Registration
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Recent Photo




Instructions for Research
Scholar
(And Research Guide)

. Each Research Scholar has to spend (600 hours/
3 years) i.e. 6 hrs/week with the guide, and
discuss and proceed on his/her research work.
The log-book must be signed by the guide.

. A six-monthly Progress Report must be
submitted through the guide on a separate
sheet to the University (Ph.D Co-ordinator).

. Research Guide will inform the University, if the
R/Scholar does not carry out his/her work
satisfactory.

1st Stage, 2nd stage and 3rd stage Seminars will
be delivered by the R/S/ at the end of 6th months,
12,18,24 & 36 months respectively.

Signature of Guide

Comments

The Research scholar will note the details about :-

(A) Books referred with name of Author/s,
Publisher etc.

(b) Journals referred with date of journal, article
title and page numbers. The details of
Bibliography and References must be in the
universal format viz.

Book :- Author, publisher’s name year,

Magazine/Journal :- Authors, Article Name,
Month/year of publication, page numbers.

All the important information related to Research
work must be noted down with precision. No
ambiguity should creep in. Discussion with Guide
on E-mail must be noted.

Addition information about papers presented/
published in conferences/Journals must be noted.



My Biodata

(Research SCholar)

Name:

Address :

D.O.B.:

Education Qualifications }(UG)
with year and percentage

(PG)

OTHER

Foreign Language :

(if any)

Achievements :

Awards :

My activities

1) Additional Courses Attended

2) Research papers published

3) Papers presenred in seminar / conference

4) Any other information




Fee Records

Amount

Fee
Receipt No. Date

Signature
Account officer

Seminar Records

Activity

Topic

Date
delivered

Signature
Ph.D
Co-ordinator

Seminar 1

Seminar 2

1* Stage on
Research
Topic

Introduction, Critical
Review of Literature
Survey

2" Stage
Progress

Final Stage

SHRI J J T UNIVERSITY Ph.D.

HDFC Bank

Al/c No- 50200028167665
IFSC - HDFC0001312
Branch-Jhunjhunu

Type- Current A/c

Mobile No. : 9116139763

Viva - Voce




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

10.




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

1.

16.

12.

17.

13.

18.

14.

19.

15.

20.

10




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

21.

26.

22,

27.

23.

28.

24,

29.

25,

30.

11

12




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

31.

36.

32.

37.

33.

38.

34.

39.

35.

40.

13

14




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

41.

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

42,

46.

43.

47.

44,

48.

45.

49,

15

50.

16




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

51.

56.

52.

57.

53.

58.

54.

59.

55.

60.

17

18




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

61.

66.

62.

67.

63.

68.

64.

69.

65.

70.

19

20




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

71.

76.

72.

77.

73.

78.

74.

79.

75.

80.

21

22




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

81.

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

82,

86.

83.

87.

84.

88.

85.

89.

23

90.

24




Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

91.

Week
No.

Topic discussed/follow up

Guide’s Sign
with date

92.

96.

97.

93.

98.

94.

99.

95.

100.

25

26




= 0y |7 = Jun oS = a0 jEm

z awep Aynoe4 ‘M0

| wey Aynaeqd pa | o) Buiaea aw| ] Buwop B3|

ON 15

-\oN uoneysibay
gUEPUB]lY

-* allEN JEjOYIS

YIOMBSIN0Y) BUNUQ | LUS




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	15: Cover page 1
	16: Cover page 2 inside

